Records
Army
Air
ID requests
Billeting
VA Hospital
Recruiters
Public Affairs
Montana Military Museum
PX
Chapel
Office of SGLI/VGLI
VA Benefits
American Legion Office

Fort Harrison Thrift Shop

324-3235

324-3012

324-3249 or 324-3245

324-3354/324-3862

442-6410

SFC Tara Warner 442-7293 (Helena) SSG Bill Cooper 431-7573 (Helena)
324-3007

406-324-3550 Hours: Thursday 9-4

406-443-0837 Hours: 0830-1600

324-3375

1-800-419-1473

1-800-827-1000

324-3991

324-3375 Hours: Mon 9-12 Drop off only, Thurs 10-5, Sat 9-1

(May-Sept)



